
Christianity for Sceptics, the Curious and Believers

Tuesdays 1:10-40pmTuesdays 1:10-40pm
St Botolph’s, EC1A 4EUSt Botolph’s, EC1A 4EU

Entrance in Postman’s ParkEntrance in Postman’s Park
The King We Want Or The King We Need? 

Honest Questions

The King We Want Or The King We Need?

Christmas Events

Introduction
Hophni and Phineas
The King They Asked For
Saul’s Audition
A King After God’s Heart
David’s Audition

How can I be sure Christianity is the only way?
How can I know what the Bible says is true?
How can I be sure that there is more to life than this?

Jonathan’s Response
Saul’s Jealousy
David’s Patience
David’s Humility
David’s Dependence

Carol Service
Carol Service

2 Sept
9 Sept
16 Sept
23 Sept
30 Sept
7 Oct

14 Oct
21 Oct
28 Oct

4 Nov
11 Nov
18 Nov
25 Nov
2 Dec

9 Dec
16 Dec

1 Samuel 2:1-11 
1 Samuel 4:1-11 
1 Samuel 8:1-22
1 Samuel 13:1-15
1 Samuel 16:1-13
1 Samuel 17:34-58

1 Samuel 18:1-5
1 Samuel 18:6-16
1 Samuel 24:1-22
1 Samuel 25:1-44
1 Samuel 30:1-15


